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Lindfield Parish Council 2021/2022

Items of Expenditure Exceeding £500 net of VAT for the period 1 January 2022 to 31 March 2022

Purpose of Expenditure

Street Lighting

Christmas Lights
Administration

Toilets on Common Project

Administration
Administration

Christmas Lights

Toilets on Common Project

Administration

Wilderness Field S106
Maintenance

Newsletter & Annual Report

Administration

Transaction Detail

Replacement of Column
Installation, Removal & Storage 2021

Salaries December 2021

Professional Fees: Application for
works on Common

Salaries January 2022
Annual Service Fee
Removal of Spark Lights

Professional Fees: Application for
works on Common

Salaries February 2022 incl Members
Allowances 2021/22

Flailing of Areas & Removal of
Arisings
Lindfield Life April 2022 Edition

Electricity Supply Q4: Clock Tower
House

Date Paid
10/01/2022

10/01/2022
14/01/2022
28/01/2022

14/02/2022
25/02/2022
25/02/2022

14/03/2022

17/03/2022

15/03/2022

31/03/2022

03/03/2022

Net Payment £
950.00

4,560.00
5,825.61
709.00

7,191.20
630.00
1,006.25

1,200.00

11,066.31

700.00

500.00

545.91

Payee Name

Streetlights

Blachere lllumination UK Ltd
West Sussex County Council
Surrey Hills Solicitors

West Sussex County Council
Lindfield Enterprise Park Ltd

Blachere lllumination UK Ltd

Surrey Hills Solicitors

West Sussex County Council

KPS Contractors Ltd

Kipper Creative Ltd

SWALEC



